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Opis produktu

Dane aktualne na dzien: 07-04-2025 08:24

Link do produktu: https://sklep.ps.com.pl/c823-833-843-7k-cyan-46471103-p-19756.html

C823/833/843 7k CYAN 46471103

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Liczba w opakowaniu jednostkowym
Gwarancja

Wydajnos¢ (mat.eks.)
Kompatybilnos¢ (mat.eks.)

Rodzaj wktadu

Kolor (mat.eksp.)

1 165,99 zt

947,96 zt
ETOKI4647110300
46471103
5031713067078

1

24 mc.

7000

- C823 - C833- C843
Toner

Btekitny (cyan)
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